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No. Source Name Email

1 AZLP Sec Alex Flores Djbeatz87 @gmail.com

2 AZLP Treas Robert Allen Pepiton treasurer@azlp.org

3 AZLP Chair Emily Goldberg emilysgoldbergacp@gmail.com

4 Cochise County Eli Dalton Webb eliterdaboss@gmail.com

5 Gila County Cathy Ullery candsullery@me.com

6 Maricopa County Brandon Slayton Brandon.slayton@gmail.com

y Pinal County Tom Deaton Tom.deaton@nikon.com

8 Pima County Dru Heaton idadrucillaheahton@yahoo.cp,

9 Yavapai County Tim Benjamin tbdunamis@gmail.com

10 Yuma County Howard Blitz info@freedomlibrary.com

11 Election at large 1/15 Joshua Bond dnobhsoj@gmail.com

12 Election at large 1/15 Justin Baker Jw.technic@outlook.com

13 Election at large 1/15 Kathy Yeniscavich katyenis@gmail.com

14 Election at large 1/15 Scott Ullery Ullery4216@gmail.com

15 Election at large 1/15 Nicole Giver Nicolegiver@gmail.com

16 Election at large 1/15 Bill Yeniscavich Wyenisc540@aol.com

17 Election at large 1/15 Blair Johnson Blairjohnson1988@gmail.com

18 Election at large 1/15 Aaron Hoffman Aaronhoffman1872@gmail.com

19 Election at large 1/15 Ryan Simon ryanjsimon@gmail.com

20 Election at large 1/15 David Keahey dakeahe@gmail.com

21 Election at large 1/15 Mike McFarland Mike.rmcfarland@gmail.com

22 Election at large 1/15 Jason Lawlor Jasonlawlor87@gmail.com

23 Election at large 1/15 Justin Kasten justindkasten@gmail.com

24 Election at large 1/15 Boyd Trolinger Boyd.trolinger@gmail.com

25 Election at large 1/15 Steven Bigelow Pecos.bigelow@gmail.com

26 Election at large 1/15 Kyle Kerby kyleinreallife@gmail.com

27 Election at large 1/15 Roman Garcia Rf.garcia@outlook.com

Alt1 Election at large 1/15 Michael Kielsky mk@usazlaw.com

Alt 2 Election at large 1/15 Lauren Snyder 2ndvicechair@azlp.org

Alt 3 Election at large 1/15 Sean Stinson Sean.stinson@azlp.org

Alt4 Election at large 1/15 Josiah Ingegneri Josiah.ingegneri@gmail.com

Alt 5 Election at large 1/15 Peter McMillan Pmcm67@hotmail.com

Alt 6 Election at large 1/15 Joe Cobb joecobb@cox.net

Alt 7 Election at large 1/15 John Buttrick jabuttrick@gmail.com

Alt 8 Election at large 1/15 Jenn DeVries realhustlebunny@gmail.com

Alt9 Election at large 1/15 Hannah Forseen 15forseenh@gmail.com

Alt 10 Election at large 1/15 Jon McKinney Jon.f.mckinney@gmail.com

Alt 11 Election at large 1/15 Corey Ortega Coreyl@gmail.eom

Alt 12 Election at large 1/15 Cory Tallman coryttallman@gmail.com

Alt 13 Election at large 1/15 Pat Sheil

Alt’M 15 | Election at large 1/15 Tyler Smith tylerasmith@live.com

Alt®5 V| Election at large 1/15 Jason Graun jasongraun@icloud.com

Alt 26 1F | Election-atlarge1/15 David Thomas davidhurstfhomas? Mmm‘l- Lom
Alt 37 18 | Hection-atiarge-1/15 Kyle Stephenson br g qumby @ gmail. om”

Alt38 19 | Htectiorattarge+45  |Lyan Meyers evandavidmyeys damail.com ¢

AN Elechon af large s Tishua Olitzky  joshua. olitaty © gmail.com iffie

At 20 ashley honerle ;Mail. eom
Al 21 Asm Hf,’,“,f’,: anokrou)honerzz hotmail . com
Alt 21 barrel POV?‘&([no dportzine 8% & gmal.com
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